Enfoques (verb meanings p. 15)

11

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Horizontal
4) TO UNDO
8) TO DRIVE
9) TO PRODUCIR
12) TO OBEY
14) TO GET, OBTAIN
15) TO SEE
19) TO THINK
20) TO MAKE UP, COMPOSE
22) TOBE (STOP)
23) TO DESTROY
25) TO SEEM , APPEAR ( ABSTRACTLY)
26) TO RECOGNIZE

Vertical
1) TO COME
2) TO GIVE
3) TO APPEAR ( PUF!)
5) TO BUILD
6) TO SUPPOSE
7) TO DISTRACT
10) TO TRANSLATE
11) TO BE ABLE
13) TO RE-MAKE, REDO
16) TO CHOOSE
17) TO SAY, TELL
18) TO DO, MAKE
21) TO BE ( ELF)
24) TO GO




SOLUTION

PIE|IN|S|[A|R

C{OIN|DJU|C

RIE|C|[O|IN|JO|C|E|R

C|OIN|S|E|G|U

DIE|S|T|R]U

DIE|[S|H|]A|C|E|R

PIR|J]O|D|U]|C

CIOIM|P|O[IN]JE]|R

O|B|E|D|E|C]|E|R

PIA|IR|E|[C|E]|R




